
2017 PHAA NS Dressage

Arena 1 Judge - Sue Thomas

Class 7 Junior Horse Dressage - 2.1 # in class 7

Time # Horse R # Rider M # Result

7.30am 215 WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO 14111 REBECCA LEWIS 7475

7.37am 161 STRINGERS CK SONOFACOWBOY 12837 TAYLAH MCINTYRE 8861

7.44am 150 POWER PLAYER 9442 LINDY VILLANUEVA 9443

7.51am 213 WAYOUTS ROYAL GIFT 14905 REBECCA LEWIS 7475

7.58am 129 QXH DUAL N OAK 14394 KYLIE PHILLIPS 11553

8.06am 96 GPS HEZ ICE TE 14433 MICHELLE GARRATT 9218

8.13am 64 CELEBRATION 13161 MADDISON LANE 7721

Class 9 Senior Youth Dressage 2.2 # in class 8

Time # Horse R # Rider M # Result

8.25am 50 GREENVIEWS AMBER 11626 CHLOE MILLER 10564

8.33am 129 QXH DUAL N OAK 14394 KYLIE PHILLIPS 11553

8.41am 182 ROSIES MAGIC ALAROUND 8245 PETA HICKS 11138

8.49am 142 ROSEWOODS IMA CUPID 11800 COURTNEY SMALLWOOD 10825

8.57am 64 CELEBRATION 13161 MADDISON LANE 13161

9.05am 164 TEXAS SHAMELESS RANGER 11496 EMMA HOLDEN 10339

9.13am 180 BUTTON UP COWBOY 14240 SHARNI HOLDEN 10338

9.21am 141 CL JESSES OUTLAW 8907 TAMSIN BEARD 10867

Class 10 Junior Youth Dressage 1.1 # in class 9

Time # Horse R # Rider M # Result

9.30am 202 BLUEGUMS STYLISH DANCER 15021 CHELSEA HENDERSON 9855

9.37am 188 MILROYD CRUZIN ALONG 14466 BONNIE EGAN 9860

9.44am 212 WAYOUTS IMA ROYAL QT 12698 AMBER LEWIS 7476

9.51am 161 STRINGERS GK SONOFACOWBOY 12837 KEYANA LEWIS 10991

9.59am 214 ROYAL HEART THROB 7003 EBONIE LEWIS 8244

10.06am 205 AMORETTO 13063 CHLOE NESCI 11188

10.13am 215 WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO 14111 AMBER LEWIS 7476

10.20am 62 KARALINGA KOPYDOC 7654 JESSICA SKENDER 11559

10.27am 213 WAYOUTS ROYAL GIFT 14905 CONNOR LEWIS 10586



Arena 2 Judge - Kerry Crees
 

Class 8 Senior Horse Dressage 2.3 # in class 10

Time # Horse R # Rider M # Result

7.30am 87 CHANCES LUCK 9779 SARA LUCAS 8197

7.38am 133 LITTLE G HI-SHINE 12453 ALYSON THOMPSON 9196

7.46am 62 KARALINGA KOPYDOC 7654 KRYSTAL SOWTER 8316

7.54am 59 WAKODA XTREME AFFECTS 10093 ROWENA WILCOX 6706

8.02am 74 CAMINO CABALLO 15078 JULIE SHIELS 11287

8.10am 104 BELLRIVE IMAGE 10378 BLAISE BOYLAN 11048

8.18am 205 AMORETTO 13063 KEVIN GORRIE 7474

8.26am 214 ROYAL HEART THROB 7003 JILL WAGNER 3679A

8.34am 198 S C PLEASURISED 9432 NAOMI BIANCON 3812A

8.42am 212 WAYOUTS IMA ROYAL QT 12698 REBECCA LEWIS 7475

 

Class 11 Amateur Dressage 2.2 # in class 7

Time # Horse R # Rider M # Result

8.55am 212 WAYOUTS IMA ROYAL Q T 12698 REBECCA LEWIS 7475

9.03am 213 WAYOUTS ROYAL GIFT 14905 REBECCA LEWIS 7475

9.11am 133 LITTLE G HI-SHINE 12453 ALYSON THOMPSON 9196

9.19am 104 BELLRIVE IMAGE 10378 BLAISE BOYLAN 11048

9.27am 87 CHANCES LUCK 9779 SARA LUCAS 8197

9.35am 198 S C PLEASURISED 9432 NAOMI BIANCON 3812A

9.43am 158 JF BROOKS BANDIT 14181 SAMANTHA JOHNSTON 5638

Class 12 Masters Amateur Dressage 2.1 # in class 4

Time # Horse R # Rider M # Result

9.55am 215 WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO 14111 JILL WAGNER 3679A

10.02am 74 CAMINO CABALLO 15078 JULIE SHIELS 11287

10.09am 150 POWER PLAYER 14502 LINDY VILLANUEVA 9443

10.16am 214 ROYAL HEART THROB 7003 JILL WAGNER 3679A

Class 13 Small Fry Prep A # in class 1

Time # Horse R # Rider M # Result

10.26am 170 KPM SWEET AND SASSY 11692 CAITLIN BLAND 11165


